
 
  
 
  

 

  
Sales Representative 

  
Territory 

 
 

Darrell Moyer 
Townsend, GA 

Bus: (912) 832-5944 
Fax: (912) 832-5946 
Cell: (802) 236-5812 
darrell@deltacf.com 

  
Trey Stoermer 

Southlake, TX 
Direct: (254) 294-3981 
Cell: (972) 849-8653 
trey@swcontract.com 

 
Eric Proulx 
Westerville, OH 

Cell: (614) 420-1864 
eric@swcontract.com 

  

Joe Melusky 
Collierville, TN 

Cell: (901) 219-7475 
joe@swcontract.com 

  
 

Allen Chouinard 
Lake Geneva, WI 

Bus/Cell: (217) 493-5785 
allen@swcontract.com 

  

Blake Stoermer 
Southlake, TX 

Bus/Cell: (817) 287-1987 
blake@swcontract.com 

 
Lee Thompson, Jr. 

NATIONAL SALES MANAGER 
Southlake, TX 

Direct: (254) 230-9526 
leejr@swcontract.com 

  
  
  

 

  

  
  
 

Alabama, Florida,  
Georgia, South Carolina 

  
  
  
  

Arizona, Idaho, Kansas, Wyoming, Colorado, 
Montana, Nevada, New Mexico, Oklahoma, 

Texas, Utah 
  
  

Ohio, West Virginia, Tennessee,  
Kentucky, Pennsylvania, Michigan, North 

Carolina, Virginia 
 
  

Mississippi, Key Accounts: Ark Tech University, 
University of Central Arkansas, University of the 

Ozarks, University of Memphis, University of 
South Alabama, Hendrix College, Harding 

University 
   

Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Minnesota, Missouri, 
Nebraska, North Dakota, South Dakota,  

Wisconsin 
  
 

Arkansas, Kansas, Louisiana,  
Texas, Oklahoma  

 
 

California, Key Accounts: 
Louisiana State University, University of 

Alabama, University of South Carolina, Clemson 
University, University of North Carolina-

Charlotte, Virginia Commonwealth University, 
University of Chicago, University of Tennessee 

Knoxville 
  
  
  
 


